

City of San Buenaventura				Engineer's Estimate		1		2		3		4		5	
Hall Canyon Drainage Improvements 69006 2019-034 2019-D-034 Bids Received: 5/28/2020						Toro Enterprises, Inc. 2101 East Ventura Blvd. Oxnard, CA 93036 805-483-4515 Lic# 710580		Sam Hill & Sons, Inc. 2627 Beene Road Ventura, CA 93003 805-644-6278 Lic# 648594		J. Vega Engineering, Inc. P.O. Box 6910 Oxnard, CA 93031 805-479-6563 Lic# 885900		Central Coast Engineering P.O. Box 5329 Ventura, CA 93005 805-624-5528 Lic# 1005461		Blois Construction, Inc. 3201 Sturgis Road Oxnard, CA 93030 805-656-1432 Lic# 256065	
Item No.	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)
1	Mobilization	1	LS	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
2	Stormwater Pollution Control Program	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	4,100.00	4,100.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	2,850.00	2,850.00
3	Waste Diversion	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
4	Traffic Control	1	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00	24,800.00	24,800.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	45,000.00	45,000.00	52,000.00	52,000.00
5	Cleaning, Grubbing and Drainage Cleaning	1	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	13,900.00	13,900.00	8,200.00	8,200.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	21,000.00	21,000.00
6	Trench Safety	1	LS	12,479.00	12,479.00	14,500.00	14,500.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	13,000.00	13,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	37,000.00	37,000.00
7	Subgrade Stabilization	1	LF	7.00	7.00	1,700.00	1,700.00	430.00	430.00	150.00	150.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	450.00	450.00
8	Tie-in to Existing RCB	1	LS	45,500.00	45,500.00	11,800.00	11,800.00	7,109.00	7,109.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	10,500.00	10,500.00	12,500.00	12,500.00
9	Junction Structure	2	EA	18,000.00	36,000.00	11,600.00	23,200.00	13,500.00	27,000.00	3,600.00	7,200.00	16,000.00	32,000.00	13,500.00	27,000.00
10	Stormdrain Manhole	3	EA	16,000.00	48,000.00	12,900.00	38,700.00	9,800.00	29,400.00	11,500.00	34,500.00	21,350.00	64,050.00	16,500.00	49,500.00
11	Catch Basin	1	EA	21,446.00	21,446.00	13,400.00	13,400.00	8,700.00	8,700.00	13,200.00	13,200.00	27,000.00	27,000.00	10,300.00	10,300.00
12	Stormdrain Inlet Structure with Trash Rack	2	EA	38,000.00	76,000.00	37,800.00	75,600.00	34,275.00	68,550.00	17,500.00	35,000.00	30,000.00	60,000.00	15,000.00	30,000.00
13	18" Diameter RCP Pipe (Installed, Incl. Earthwork)	24	LF	275.00	6,600.00	214.00	5,136.00	341.00	8,184.00	460.00	11,040.00	360.00	8,640.00	1,140.00	27,360.00
14	24" Diameter RCP Pipe (Installed, Incl. Earthwork)	37	LF	328.00	12,136.00	214.00	7,918.00	394.00	14,578.00	490.00	18,130.00	370.00	13,690.00	590.00	21,830.00
15	30" Diameter RCP Pipe (Installed, Incl. Earthwork)	537	LF	403.00	216,411.00	258.00	138,546.00	371.00	199,227.00	555.00	298,035.00	400.00	214,800.00	473.00	254,001.00
16	36" Diameter RCP Pipe (Installed, Incl. Earthwork)	145	LF	516.00	74,820.00	258.00	37,410.00	746.00	108,170.00	645.00	93,525.00	430.00	62,350.00	715.00	103,675.00
17	Landscape Restoration	1	LS	14,500.00	14,500.00	17,000.00	17,000.00	14,000.00	14,000.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	17,000.00	17,000.00	13,700.00	13,700.00
18	Abandon Existing Manhole & Stormdrain	1	LS	9,600.00	9,600.00	600.00	600.00	6,900.00	6,900.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	3,800.00	3,800.00
19	Record of Construction Changes	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	225.00	225.00	850.00	850.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	1,025.00	1,025.00
20	Release of Contract	1	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
Base Bid Total (\$)				646,000.00	456,636.00	456,636.00	582,999.00	582,999.00	599,981.00	599,981.00	692,531.00	692,531.00	697,992.00	697,992.00	697,992.00